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FEB / MAR 2018 
FEBRUARY             
Name of event  Date  Where  Time  Contact person  Contact number  Contact email 
Bitou Hut Seafood Braai  02 Feb  Bitou Hut  12h00  Jill Mouat  082 344 8341  jillmouat@yebo.co.za 
Decadent Delights Valentine’s Dinner at The Plettenberg  14 Feb The Plettenberg Hotel 18h30 The Plettenberg 044 533 2030
Cat’s Valentines Pops  14 Feb Piesang Valley Community 

Hall 
18h30 Annabelle Conyngham 044 533 5178 aconyngham@telkomsa.net  

Auditions for Showville Season2  19 Feb  Piesang Valley Community 
Hall 

12h00  Lauren Neethling  061 018 7335  lauren@okuhle.co.za 

Kids of Kurland Performing Arts Festival:       

Pieter Dirk Uys: Adapt or Fly  20 Feb  The White House  20h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net 

Pieter Dirk Uys: Echo of a Noise  21 Feb  The White House  20h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net 

Operatic soloist of the Vumani Choral Projects: Africa Rise  22 Feb  The White House  20h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net  

The Vumani Coral Project: Song of Hope  23 Feb  The White House  20h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net  

Emile Minnie with Mia Swart: Nagmusiek  24 Feb  The White House  19h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net  

Contagious Theatre: Snow Goose  28 Feb  The White House  20h00  Ann Fermor  082 452 8764  dafermor@telkomsa.net 

             

MARCH             
Name of event  Date  Where  Time  Contact person  Contact number  Contact email 
Isuzu PE>>>Plett  1 – 4 Mar  Kurland    Mike Glover  083 601 3287 / 041 

581 5335 
mike@redcherry.co.za 

Plett Polo: Nations Cup  2 – 4 Mar  Kurland    Tessa Moxon  072 449 9057  tessa@plettpolo.co.za 
Plett Polo: Ladies Doubles  9 – 11 

Mar 
Kurland    Tessa Moxon  072 449 9057  tessa@plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Polo: Africa Challenge  16 – 18 
Mar 

Kurland    Tessa Moxon  072 449 9057  tessa@plettpolo.co.za 

Daniel Richards  16 Mar The White House Ann Fermor 082 452 8764 dafermor@telkomsa.net  

Plett Truck & Vine Festival  TBC  Redford Lane    Reta Smit  082 566 4979  projects@pletttourism.com  

Plett Polo: 10 goal, 4 goal  26 – 31 
Mar 

Kurland    Tessa Moxon  072 449 9057  tessa@plettpolo.co.za 
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Garden Route Walking Festival  30 Mar – 

2 Apr 
Garden Route    Galeo Saintz  galeo@galeosaintz.com  

Plett Easter Games Golf  30 Mar  Plett Country Club    Daron Smit  083 775 1340  daron@naturesportco.com  

Plett Easter Games MTB  31 Mar  Plett Country Club    Daron Smit  083 775 1340  daron@naturesportco.com  

Buco Cairnbrogie Trail  31 Mar  Cairnbrogie    James Stewart  082 925 7885  jlettuce@lincx.co.za  

Buco Cairnbrogie Fun Kids MTB  31 Mar Cairnbrogie James Stewart 082 925 7885 jlettuce@lincx.co.za  

Buco Cairnbrogie Night Run  31 Mar  Cairnbrogie    James Stewart  082 925 7885  jlettuce@lincx.co.za  

             

 


